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
living room with
cathedral ceilings and
natural cutstone
fireplace, 12x23°
solarium with patio
doors, 10x23' combined
dining and parish Kkit-
chen with oven built-in,
brick wall and ceramic
tile floor. Extras include
all custom drapes and
tracks, energy wood-
stove, washer, dryer,
dishwasher and trash-
compactor. See this
dream home today!
Asking $107,000.

114 ft drilled well, 800
gal. septic system, level
lot with good gardening.
12 per cent mortgage.
Asking $13,500.
B2PICTURESQUE
VIEW

P-73 — 3 bedrooms,
aluminum siding home,
features large kitchen,
15 x 30" cedar living
room, with fireplace, 2
bdrms, insulated guest
cottage, 20 x 30’ shop,
waterfront directly in

front.
BAIWATERFRONT

ACCESS

P-80-49 — Beavutiful
winterized cottage on a
well treed lot, trouble
free community water
system, 3 bdrms, 4 pc.
baths, large living and
dining rooms, ideal for
retired couple. $39,900.
84 COUTNAC BEACH
P-84 — Tastefully
decorated 3 bdrm
sidesplit home, has
large living room with
fireplace, laundry
room, Florida room, 16
X 24" swimming pool on
large well treed lot.
$59,900.

BS TEE PEE POINT
GBR-1203 — We have
just listed a 3 bdrm
bungalow with a full
basement, lovely lot
close to beach, featuring
a $21,000 mortgage at an

excellent price of
$25,900.

6L O T AT
BLUEWATER
BL-79-11 — High
building lot secluded.
Short walk to beach.
Asking $16,500.

87 WATERFRONT
PK-80-45 — Large

waterfront lot with 95°
frontage on Georgian
Bay. Piped in municipal
water. Asking $39,000.
88 BUSH PROPERTY

M-80-10 — 25 acres
hardwood and 25 acres
scotch pine,
reforestration near
Elliot corners, past
Bramhall Trailer. Cal

on this one today.
89. BEACH HOME

BL-6u0-10 -— At
Bluewater, steps to best
sandy beach, Ideal
summer, winter home,
only $43,900. Don't wait.

9OBALM BEACH
AREA
PK-B80-36 — Vacant

building lot with mature

frees. 129 foot frontage -

on paved road by 148
feet deep. Asking

$16,900. Only two left. -

MIWATERFRONT
LOT

PK-80-3%9 — A rare
commidty, 82 feet
frontage on Georgian
Bay. Excellent sandy
beach, panoramic view
of Collingwood. Asking
$33,900.

WSHELTERED
WATERFRONT
GBR-1294 — Waterfront
cottage located on nice
secluded Bay on Bone
Island, almost one acre
of land, hot and cold
water, three bedrooms,
sand beach and
boathouse. Asking
$35,900.

94 ISLAND COTTAGE
REDUCED,

M-80-104 — Nice quiet
bay on Bone Island, lot
size 180" x 240' sand
beach, was listed at
$30,500, reduced to
$27,500. Why not take a
look, there is still lots of
cottage weather.

95 ISLAND PRO-
PERTY
MB0-98 360’ shoreline,

3.75 acres dry, well
wooded site with ex-
cellent view and deep
water to shore, hydro,
no thru traffic, good
bldg site, 6 mi. north
Honey Harbour. $29,900.

96 .ISLAND COTTAGE
MB0-99 Large in-
complete cottage on 3.6
acre treed lot, architect
designed, finish to your
own taste inside, 1400
sq.ft., insuvlated, sun-
deck, 3 bdrm, good view
Portage |s. $93,000.

. 97.ISLAND COTTAGE
M80-80 Comfy 8 yr. old
well-built 3 bdrm cot-
tage and cabin, fully
furnished, screen porch,
in/ outdr. carpet, boat
and motor, well treed.
Secluded 210’ frontage,
fireplace. $34,950. °

. 98.ISLAND COTTAGE
M80-61 Luxury plus! 3
year old-1 acre private
island. Fully electrified,
broadloomed furnished,
fireplace, insulated, 2
patios, 2 docks, boat, 6
mi. Honey Harbour.
Good view. $68,500.
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99 LOT FOR SALE
BL-80-6 — In Elmvale
on quiet st amid nice
homes. Well serviced..
$16,900.

100 COMMERCIAL
Corner lot 105 x 108 on
busy hwy 93. Includes 30
x 54’ garage with 2 new
overhead doors, start
your own business at
this ideal location. Price
is right. $32,500.
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